
Vendor Contact Phone Email
Jax Underground Utilities, Inc.  Frank Jarvis 904‐726‐1963 juuestimating@gmail.com 
Jax Utilities Management, Inc.  Charles Freshwater 904‐855‐0111 cfreshwater@bellsouth.net
Jax Utilities Management, Inc.  Melissa Casidy 904‐855‐0111 melissa.jaxum@att.net
Petticoat‐Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.  Jim Zenone 904‐751‐0888 jzenone@petticoatschmitt.com 
J. D. Hinson Company David Hinson 904‐334‐0066 david@jdhinson.com 
Callaway Contracting, Inc.  Jeremy Isbell 904‐751‐8944 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com
RB Baker Brian Pate 904‐824‐9901 bpate@rbbaker.com 
DB Civil Construction Company Connie Baylor 386‐256‐7460 cbaylor@dbcivilconstruction.com 
TB Landmark Construction Joey Matthews 904‐885‐2871 estimating@tblandmark.com
Grimes Utilities, Inc.  Todd Patrick 904‐264‐0046 Todd@grimesutilities.com 
JB Coxwell Donald Spencer 904‐786‐1120 estimating@jbcoxwell.com 
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